
(AKA LOT 27 BUCKHEAD WOODS S/D U
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, E 1008.92 FT TO W R/W O

MCNULTY ROBERT/MCNULTY SARA
3631 N 63RD STREET
KANSAS CITY, KS 66104

26-5S-16-03716-127
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02

25516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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10,000
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188,561
39,202

149,359
0

149,359
188,561

0

188,561

1405/0014 2/05/2020 QC U I 11 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

C A BOONE CONSTRUCTIO

ROBERT & SARA MCNUL

1248/0088 9/30/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES F BOONE

C A BOONE CONSTRUCT
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20935 M H 125 07/30/2003

17671 M H 125 11/22/2000

HX Base Yr

3712 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,436 116.9000 109.89 157,802 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1134

BAS 1,134 100 1,134 68,538

UOP 1,210 25 302 18,253

2,344 1,436 86,791

BAS= W10 S27 UOP= S10 E52 N47 W42 S10 E32 S27 W42$ E42 N27
W32$.

BAS

10

27

42

27

32

UOP
10

52

47

42

10

32

27

42

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 40 1,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 91,770


